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RAHALL�S MOBILE OFFICE ON THE MARCH
Series of Stops Slated for this Month

WASHINGTON, DC -- U.S. Rep. Nick Rahall (D�WV) announced today that his
mobile office will be making stops in Fayette, Logan, Mingo, Boone, Wyoming, and
Summers counties this month.

"Anyone who has a problem or question concerning the federal government
is welcome to drop by my mobile office at a convenient stop. My district
representative will be on hand to assist you," said Rahall.

The stops are as follows:

Wyoming County
March 8. 1993

Jesse Post Office
Lynco Post Office
lkes Fork Post Office

Mingo County
March 10. 1993

Justice Post Office
Wharncliffe Post Office
Baisden Post Office

Logan County
March 15, 1993

Man Town Hall
Chapmanville Town Hall

Boone County
_l\_ll_arch 17, 1993

Orgas Post Office
Danville Post Office
Bob White Post Office

Fayette County
March g_2_, 1993

Lookout Post Office
Layland Post Office
Meadow Bridge Post Office

9:30 - 10:30 am
11:00 - noon
1:00 - 2:00 pm

9:30 -10:30 am
11:00 � noon
1:00 - 2:00 pm

10:30 - noon
1:30 - 3:00 pm

9:30 -10:30 am
11:00 - noon
1:30 - 2:30 pm

9:30 -10:30 am
11:00 - noon
1:30 - 2:30 pm

Washington Address: 2269 Rayburn Bldg., Washington, D.C. 20515 &#39; (202) 225-3452

Bluefield 325-6222 0 Logan 752-4934 0 Huntington 522-NICK Lewisburg 647-3228



Summers County

March g4, 1993
Nimitz Post Office
Pipestem Post Office
Forest Hill Post Office

--3o--

9:30 - 10:30 am
11:00 - noon
1:30 - 2:30 pm
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FEBRUARY 14, 1994

TO: CHAN

FROM: DICK

SUBJECT: 
     
     3/8/94

3/10/94

3/15/94

3/17/94

3/22/94

3/24/94

4*

FILE CODE:

HO

WYOMING COUNTY
1. Jesse P0
2. Lynco PO
3. Ike: Fork PO

HIHGO COUNTY
1. Justice Po
2. Wnarncliffe P0
3. Baisden Po

LOGAN COURT?
1. Han Town Hall
2. Chapmanville Town

Hall

BOONE COURT!
1. orgas PO
2. Danville P0
3. Bob White Po

FAYETTE COUNTY
1. Lookout PO
2. Layland PO
3. Headcw Bridge P0

SUMMERS COUNTY
1. Nimitz P0
2. Pipesten Po
3. Forest Hill PO

H021494

Nick
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E OFFICE SCHEDULE FOR HARCH, 1994

9:30-10:30

11:00-12:00 
     
     1:00-2:00

9:30-10:30

11:00-12:00 
     
     1:00-2:00

10:30-12:00 
     
     1:30-3:00 
     
     9:30-10:30

11!00�l2:0O 
     
     1:30-2:30

9:30-10:30�

l1:O0~12:OD 
     

Rahal 1

682-4729 
     
     682-5227 
     
     938-3618
66¢-8340


